name

SANTANDREI
PALEU
SANMARTIN
MUNICIPIUL ORADEA
CEICA

BRUSTURI
TULCA

ORAS NUCET
NOJORID
CETARIU
VARCIOROG
RABAGANI
BORS
MUNICIPIUL BEIUS
LAZARENI
GIRISU DE CRIS
OSORHEI
SACADAT
HIDISELU DE SUS
CAMPANI

VADU CRISULUI
GEPIU

LUNCA
MADARAS
BIHARIA

DOBRESTI
REMETEA

SPINUS
TARCAIA
SALARD
CARPINET
SAMBATA
AUSEU

CEFA

SALACEA
DERNA
UILEACU DE BEIUS
BOROD
TOBOLIU
SUNCUIUS
ORAS ALESD
SUPLACU DE BARCAU
TAMASEU
LUGASU DE JOS
POPESTI
DIOSIG

ORAS STEI
BUDUSLAU

MUNICIPIUL SALONTA

population

8434
3564
12995

224709

3410
3405
2735
2277
6867
2139
1906
1953
4436
11025
3442
3973
7753
1894
3274
2264
3976
2062
2603
2865
4699
5353
2830
1127
1929
4583
1758
1293
2936
2342
3035
2383
1892
3868
2123
2997
11231
4351
2107
3735
7584
7205
7142
2050
18711

infection_rate




POMEZEU
TETCHEA

SANNICOLAU ROMAN
MAGESTI

TILEAGD

TINCA

CURATELE

LAZURI DE BEIUS

RIENI

BUNTESTI

ORAS VALEA LUI MIHAI
MUNICIPIUL MARGHITA
VIISOARA

INEU

ASTILEU

SARBI

BULZ

COPACEL

PIETROASA
BUDUREASA

POCOLA

CABESTI

TAUTEU

COCIUBA MARE
AVRAM IANCU

BATAR

ORAS VASCAU
DRAGANESTI
ABRAMUT
DRAGESTI
BRATCA

HOLOD
ORAS SACUENI
CAPALNA
CRISTIORU DE JOS
HUSASAU DE TINCA
ABRAM

SANIOB

SOIMI

CIUMEGHIU

ROSIA

CHISLAZ

FINIS

BALC

ROSIORI
CURTUISENI
TARCEA

SIMIAN

CHERECHIU
BOIANU MARE




OLCEA

2749

3.27

SINTEU

1074

2.79




